#1 Duell Farms
#2 The Miss Hits
#3 Scared Hitless
#4 Yankdees

#5 Goon Squad

2025 COED SOFTBALL

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Adam Duell

Kasey Stramel
Martin Villalobos

Pablo Barron

Anthony Ruibal

June 12th
NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD
June 19th
NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD
June 26th
NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD
SE FIELD

NW FIELD

785-821-1189
785-821-0046
785-871-7715
970-363-9530
970-347-9376

1vs?2
3vs4

1vs5
4 vs 2

5vs 3

1vs 3

5vs4

1vs4
5vs 2

2vs 3

1vs 2

3vs4

1vs5
4 vs 2

5vs3



June 27th

7:00 PM  NW FIELD 1vs 3

7:00 PM  SE FIELD Svs4

8:00 PM NW FIELD 1vs4

8:00 PM SE FIELD S5vs 2

9:00 PM  NW FIELD 2vs 3
NO GAMES JULY 3rd

Tour Dates July 10 & 11
Format:Double Elimination

Tess

785-443-1672
785-890-7242

If you need to make any changes, please let me know so | can adjust that

cell
office

night's games ahead of time.



