2025 COED SOFTBALL

#2 #3 #4	Duell Farms The Miss Hits Scared Hitless Yankdees Goon Squad		Adam Duell Kasey Stramel Martin Villalobos Pablo Barron Anthony Ruibal	785-821-1189 785-821-0046 785-871-7715 970-363-9530 970-347-9376
			luna 19th	
		7:00 PM	June 12th NW FIELD	1 vs 2
		7:00 PM	SE FIELD	3 vs 4
		7.001 10	OLTILLD	0 10 4
		8:00 PM	NW FIELD	1 vs 5
		8:00 PM	SE FIELD	4 vs 2
		9:00 PM	NW FIELD	5 vs 3
			June 19th	
		7:00 PM	NW FIELD	1 vs 3
		7:00 PM	SE FIELD	5 vs 4
		8:00 PM	NW FIELD	1 vs 4
		8:00 PM	SE FIELD	5 vs 2
		9:00 PM	NW FIELD	2 vs 3
			<u>June 26th</u>	
		7:00 PM	NW FIELD	1 vs 2
		7:00 PM	SE FIELD	3 vs 4
		8:00 PM	NW FIELD	1 vs 5
		8:00 PM	SE FIELD	4 vs 2
		9:00 PM	NW FIELD	5 vs 3

<u>June 27th</u>

7:00 PM 7:00 PM	NW FIELD SE FIELD	1 vs 3 5 vs 4
	NW FIELD SE FIELD	1 vs 4 5 vs 2
9:00 PM	NW FIELD	2 vs 3

NO GAMES JULY 3rd Tour Dates July 10 & 11 Format:Double Elimination

Tess 785-443-1672 cell 785-890-7242 office

If you need to make any changes, please let me know so I can adjust that night's games ahead of time.